

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21028/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2005 in DBCSA No.
516/2004 In SBCWP No. 1419/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR)

BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GHEESA LAL JAT AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21041 of 2005

(With appln. for accepting English Translation and directions and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

[ALONG WITH THE RECORDS OF C.A. 5087/1988 AND SLP(C) 11033/2003]

Date: 29/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Ms. Chirsti Jain, Adv.
Ms. Eshita, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Narottam Vyas, Adv.
Mr. Brij Bhushan Vyas, Adv.
Mr. Vikramjeet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manish Bohra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master